DIS Digital Discussion Systems
DIS-CCU Central Control Unit
DIS-CCU Central Control Unit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Control of up to 250 DDS
5900 discussion units
Control of up to 3,800 DCS
6000 conference units with

Fax: 49-7262-9249114
Email: info@shure.de
How to Order
Central Control Unit for DDS5900 or DCS6000 system. Includes built-in
webserver for device control.
Model Description
DIS-CCU Central Control Unit, less power supply
DIS-CCU-AR includes Argentina power supply
DIS-CCU-BR includes Brazil power supply
DIS-CCU-E includes European power supply
DIS-CCU-UK includes UK power supply
DIS-CCU-US includes US power supply
Included Accessories
• PS-CCU-XX in-line, universal power supply with main (on
selected models)
• Terminal block for EEM connector
• 19” rack brackets
• USB memory stick with user manuals
• Tool for securing the GM 59xx Gooseneck Microphone
Feature Licenses
Model Description
FL6000 Enables DCS 6000 Operating Mode
FL6000-3800
Expand to 3800 participants and 200
interpreters
FL6000-INT-8 Expand to 8 languages
FL6000-INT-16 Expand to 16 languages
FL6000-INT-31 Expand to 31 languages
DIS-CCU-US includes US power supply
Connection Cables for DCS-LAN
0.5 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-0.5
1 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-01
2 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-02
3 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-03
5 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-05
10 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-10
20 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-20
30 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-30
50 m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (RJ45) EC 6001-50
Advanced Setup
Distribution box with 4 outputs.
DCS 6000 and DDS 5900 systems
JB 6104
DCS-LAN extension unit for
additional 160 conference units
EX 6010
DCS-LAN Power Inserter PS-6001
DCS-LAN Power Inserter (includes power supply) PS-6001
DCS-LAN Power Kit (includes power supply)
PI-6000-AR
PI-6000-BR